1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Recessed Downlight - Filbert
Datasheet
Our Luitbert LED Slim Downlight is an ultra-thin, canless recessed light perfect for tight ceiling spaces. With easy spring-
clip installation, it offers dimmable lighting and selectable color temperatures. Its sleek, modern design blends seamlessly
into kitchens, bathrooms, hallways, and living areas, delivering long-lasting, energy-efficient illumination with a minimalist
look.

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Recessed Downlight - Filbert
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam Angle Item code EAN-13
LP DL D75 6W 830 RD 6W 3000K 440lm 720lm 110° TXGL25100017355 4897135736074
LP DL D75 6W 840 RD 6W 4000K 470lm 750lm 110° TXGL25100017455 4897135736081
LP DL D75 6W 865 RD 6W 6500K 470lm 750lm 110° TXGL25100017555 4897135736098
LP DL D90 7W 830 RD 7W 3000K 550lm 850lm 110° TXGL25100017655 4897135736104
LP DL D90 7W 840 RD 7W 4000K 570lm 900lm 110° TXGL25100017755 4897135736111
LP DL D90 7W 865 RD 7W 6500K 570lm 900lm 110° TXGL25100017855 4897135736128
LP DL D120 11.5W 830 RD 11.5W 3000K 1000lm 1500lm 110° TXGL25100017955 4897135736135
LP DL D120 11.5W 840 RD 11.5W 4000K 1050lm 1580lm 110° TXGL25100018055 4897135736142
LP DL D120 11.5W 865 RD 11.5W 6500K 1050lm 1580lm 110° TXGL25100018155 4897135736159
LP DL D145 15W 830 RD 15W 3000K 1400lm 1800lm 110° TXGL25100018255 4897135736166
LP DL D145 15W 840 RD 15W 4000K 1500lm 1900lm 110° TXGL25100018355 4897135736173
LP DL D145 15W 865 RD 15W 6500K 1500lm 1900lm 110° TXGL25100018455 4897135736180
LP DL D195 20.5W 830 RD 20.5W 3000K 1800lm 2550lm 110° TXGL25100018555 4897135736197
LP DL D195 20.5W 840 RD 20.5W 4000K 1900lm 2650lm 110° TXGL25100018655 4897135736203
LP DL D195 20.5W 865 RD 20.5W 6500K 1900lm 2650lm 110° TXGL25100018755 4897135736210
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 1604, 16/F, First Group Centre, 23 Wang Chiu Road,